



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1040/2019-20

Dated: 21.03.2020

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

'Raah Foundation'

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Yash.

Sex: Male Age: 7 Years .

Father Name: Mr.Ramu Singh.

Address: Sector 122, Parthla Khanjar Road Noida (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 21/03/2020

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Yash was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Ramu Singh on 21st March 2020. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot tea while he was at home. The child was playing at home and contacted with hot tea when his mother was making tea so that he burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns are on chest area, abdomen area and both hands. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 7 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage. Chest Physiotherapy sessions and Pressure Garments would also be advised to achieve the best possible results against a possible pulmonary collapse and for a contracture and scar free recovery.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in words):	One Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	1,73,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,500.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	45,300.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	2,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	45,400.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	38,500.00
Funds - Hospital Stay(Ward)	33,300.00

unds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	2,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Thousand Only
und Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	1,73,000.00
Stage 2	2,000.00
Total (in numbers)	1,75,000.00
Total (in words):	One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Yash.



For Vinayak Burn Centre (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

सेन में भीमान आहर्यम सदर कारारी सी-63 बोसमेन्ट साउथ - २०वस पार्ट-2 45-Pecell-49 नेवाध्य - अभिपेक्ड सहायमा हेम प्राचीना - प्रत सहित्यः सिन्यम निन्द्रम यह हैं मेरा नाम राम् ।सह हैं, मेरा निवास स्थान और नोरण सेवरर-122 के जांव मधला में रियम हैं मेरा शब्द बेटा मान की हैं मेरा बेटा चर में खेल रहा था, ज्यानिक खेलते- खेलते अह बर्तन में खेल रहा था, याय के उत्पर् किर पड़ा किससे वह जाया वरको उलाम के बिए में उसे भीरगा के बिनायन द्यस्पीटल लेन्डर गया और दिनांन्ड 21-03-2020 को अहाँ मा भागी व्यापा अहाँ मा उसके उलाव को लिए रक्त लाख मयहनेर हलार रन्पमे का अर्थी असाया गया अरे कि में यह अर्थ उठाने में असमध हैं, अता अगपसे निकंदर हैं कि मेरे बेरे के उलाज के लिए सहायना प्रदान करे। आएकी आन क्या हाजी। ्गांव -पर्धा अर्थ भाष्ठा प्राधी राम् सिहं चेटका नाम - यश उम् - नवर्ष पता- जांब-पथला





5969 MLC	THE EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT MLC 3296
NAME Masca	YES14 AGE/SEX M 7 +DATE 21 320 UHID 1902963
Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco	Chief Complaints 1120 Am
Chewing / other	It o Hot boiling too bot fey
Allergy	on the body at n
Past History	, 630 AM althorne on 203.20
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER	Sez 122 Povelhala
Menstrual History	Velocuist O
Current Medication	Rhanjar Road.
*	B.B. fallor do day at 11AM
Vaccination Status	and got adulted.
Inital Assessment &	Treatment Sealds on abdone to where
Examination Pulse Rate - 126	- 301.
BP- (W/70	Of Confortable.
Resp Rate - 20mf	Not couping
Temp- Adebric	0 0
Ht/Wt- 1719	a dy. Tt. o. Some IM black
10 gen	(2) Dressing
Investigations	
6po 299 f.	6) 14, RL C 550 ml Shalq-
1	(A) drys Pour 20 14.
Spoken to	(5) Sypy Stangeriz plus 7.5 ml TDS
De Vereng	(6) Sum Augustin 7-5ml. TDS
10	(30 st Hordon for
(62)	(3) Nowal diel
Dietary Advise &	NO (De)
Preventive Care	theret I De Name & Stra Constan
r revenue core	A K Verevag Namé & Sign Of Doctor
	DR. (COL) S.K. BEHERA
	DR. (COL) S.R. BEIMBBS
	CCMO -553 No. 48048

VINAYAK HOSPITALTIM



NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301

V.H. No. 1902963 19-29

Room No. 510 Catagory

Date of Admission 21 03 20

Name MASTER - YASH	Unit / Consultant DR. A. K. VERMA
SIO, DIO, WIO MR RAMU SINGH	Date of Discharge
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age	Provisional Diagnosis
ReligionHIMDU	
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
KHANJAR ROAD	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office Res	Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date	Death Record filled by Dr
For Rs	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
MR. RAMU SINGH	New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office Res	Birth record filled by Dr
	Patient shifted from Room No to
Receptionist	On
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
to a second and the second and understand the second the	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of	
theft if any.	
Signature of Patient / Relative	
Discharge Date Time	Bill No. / R.No Dated
For RsReceived / Re	efundable after adjustment of advance Rs



